

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6713 of 2014

Smt. Sandhya Verma & others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

21/12/2015	List it for final hearing in week commencing 22 nd February, 2016. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	

D/-