

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6713 of 2014

Smt.sandhya Verma And Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

Along with

WPS/195/2015,

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

30.07.2024	Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sharad Mishra, P.L. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted two weeks' time to file proper paper-book in accordance with High Court Rules, failing which, both the writ petitions shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
<i>Vishakha</i>	