

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 6713 of 2014**

Smt.sandhya Verma And Ors. **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

Order Sheet

04.11.2024	Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, Advocate for the petitioner(s). Mr. Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the respondent-State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file affidavit. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge @d!t!