



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6713 of 2014

Smt. Sandhya Verma and others **versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

Order Sheet

12/12/2024	Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondents. Heard. I.A.No.6/2024, application for taking additional documents on record, is allowed and the additional documents are taken on record. List the petition for final hearing in the month of January, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Soma	