



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6713 of 2014

Smt.sandhya Verma and Ors. **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

Order Sheet

23.01.2025	Mr. H. S. Ahluwalia, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed by Mr. Ahluwalia, post this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	