

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 6713 of 2014**Smt.sandhya Verma And Ors. **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.**Order Sheet**

30.01.2025	None for the petitioner in two rounds. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate for the respondent-State. Since no one is appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list this matter in the month of April, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@dt!	