

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 6713 of 2014**Smt.sandhya Verma And Ors. **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.**Order Sheet**

08/12/2025	Ms. Mamta Gendle, Advocate on behalf of Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State/respondents. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, list this case in the month of February, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	