



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
WPS No. 6713 of 2014

Smt.Sandhya Verma And Ors. **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

Order Sheet

23.03.2026	Shri HS Ahluwalia, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Ghanshyam Kashyap, Dy GA for the State. Heard on IA-4 of 2026, application for amendment in cause-title. On due consideration and for the reasons mentioned in the application, IA-4 of 2026 is allowed and the learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to carry out the necessary amendment in cause-title of the petition within ten days from today. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
------------	--

padma